35 South Service Road | Plainview, NY 11803-0622 | 88379 | 1-800-843-1553 | caes.com
SCD8667
Dual 1A ULDO Adjustable Positive Voltage Regulators
VRG8667/68
D
A
T
A

2
2
Ordering Information
Model DLA SMD # Screening Package
VRG8667-7 - Commercial Flow, +25℃ testing only 8-Lead
Thru-Hole
 Power Pkg
VRG8667-901-1S 5962R1320301KUC In accordance with DLA Certified RHA Program Plan to RHA
Level "R", 100 krad(Si) VRG8667-901-2S 5962R1320301KUA
VRG8668-7 Commercial Flow, +25℃ testing only 8-Lead
 Surface-Mount
Power Pkg
VRG8668-901-1S 5962R1320301KZC In accordance with DLA Certified RHA Program Plan to RHA
Level "R", 100 krad(Si) VRG8668-901-2S 5962R1320301KZA
Revision History
Date Revision Change Description
09/12/2017 H Revised per ECN 8667-21
12/14/2020 J Revised per ECN 23408